
SECURITY ‘CLASS B’ FILING
CABINETS

with KABA X10
Digital Lock

FIRE RESISTING

MODEL GF.P.4B

MODEL GF.P.3B

MODEL GF.P.2B

SECURITY CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT COMMITTEE ENDORSED



MADE IN AUSTRALIA

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

CD BBF KB 14/6/15

CMI Safe Co. reserve the right to alter specifications
without notice or obligation.

To deliver and
install level
access metro

$

AVAILABLE FROM

Head Office: 244 West Street Carlton NSW 2218
Telephone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: www.cmisafe.com.au  Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

CMI Security ‘Class B’ Filing Cabinets
offer first-class fire and theft protection
in the one unit.

Secured by KABA X10 Digital Lock,
the cabinet totally complies with the
Federal Government standard for ‘Class
B’ fire resisting containers.
INTERNAL FITTINGS: Supplied complete with a filing cabinet
of appropriate size. Optionally, may be supplied with a smaller filing
cabinet and some adjustable shelves.

FINISH: Painted in attractive durable enamel. Satin finish handle
complements the high quality appearance.

DATA INSERT CONTAINERS OPTIONAL

FIRE RESISTING SECURITY
'CLASS B' FILING CABINETS
FIRE RESISTING SECURITY
'CLASS B' FILING CABINETS

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

$

FIRE RESISTANCE
CMI Fire Resisting Security

‘Class B’ Filing Cabinets
are designed to be fire
resisting for one hour

External
Internal

External
Internal

External
Internal

865mm
730mm

1170mm
1040mm

1480mm
1340mm

615mm
480mm

615mm
480mm

615mm
480mm

762mm
620mm

762mm
620mm

762mm
620mm

MODEL CODE HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT
kg

378

448

518

$

$

$

PRICE
INCL. GST

GFP2B
(2 drawer)

GFP3B
(3 drawer)

GFP4B
(4 drawer)

MODEL GF.P.4B

SECURITY CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT COMMITTEE ENDORSED

INCL. GST

INCL. GST 1800 01 91 71    sales@abatesafe.com.au
www.abatesafe.com.auLicensed Security No.     

  786-555-70S

1800 01 91 71    sales@abatesafe.com.au
www.abatesafe.com.auLicensed Security No.     

  786-555-70S


