

III FIRE RESISTING

SECURITY 'CLASS B' FILING



MODEL GF.P.2B

SECURITY CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT COMMITTEE ENDORSED



FIRE RESISTING SECURITY 'CLASS B' FILING CABINETS

Head Office: 244 West Street Carlton NSW 2218 Telephone: (02) 9547 1488 Fax: (02) 9547 2104

Website: www.cmisafe.com.au Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

CMI Security 'Class B' Filing Cabinets offer first-class fire and theft protection in the one unit.

Secured by KABA X10 Digital Lock, the cabinet totally complies with the Federal Government standard for 'Class B' fire resisting containers.

INTERNAL FITTINGS: Supplied complete with a filing cabinet of appropriate size. Optionally, may be supplied with a smaller filing cabinet and some adjustable shelves.

FINISH: Painted in attractive durable enamel. Satin finish handle complements the high quality appearance.

DATA INSERT CONTAINERS OPTIONAL

\$ INCL. GST



MODEL GF.P.4B

FIRE RESISTANCE

CMI Fire Resisting Security 'Class B' Filing Cabinets are designed to be fire resisting for one hour

MODEL	CODE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT kg	PRICE INCL. GST
GFP2B (2 drawer)	External Internal	865mm 730mm	615mm 480mm	762mm 620mm	378	\$
GFP3B (3 drawer)	External Internal	1170mm 1040mm	615mm 480mm	762mm 620mm	448	\$
GFP4B (4 drawer)	External Internal	1480mm 1340mm	615mm 480mm	762mm 620mm	518	\$

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

SECURITY CONSTRUCTION & EQUIPMENT COMMITTEE ENDORSED



ABATE SAFE CO.

1800 01 91 71 sales@abatesafe.com.au

www.abatesafe.com.au